Pneumatic accessories      Version: 2011-01
We reserve the right to make changes which are in the interest of technical progress.
© by WMA Schmidt & Bittner GmbH, Baumwaide 23, D-74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein, Tel. +49 7062 9066-0, Fax +49 7062 9066-20
info@wma-sb.de or wma-sb@t-online.de, http://www.wma-sb.de Hose+seal-1
PVC fiber hose
TÜV certificated
Flexible, pressure resistant, abrasion-proofed standard hose for a huge range of
applications in industry, mechanical engineering, crafts, artisanry and laboratories.

 25 – 40 mm 158G XA3.130.003
 32 – 50 mm 158J XA3.130.010
 40 – 60 mm 158K XA3.130.004
 50 – 70 mm 158L XA3.130.008
 60 – 80 mm 158M XA3.130.011
 70 – 90 mm 158N XA3.130.012
 80 – 100 mm 158P XA3.130.013
 90 – 110 mm 158R XA3.130.014
Pneumatic accessories      Version: 2011-01
We reserve the right to make changes which are in the interest of technical progress.
© by WMA Schmidt & Bittner GmbH, Baumwaide 23, D-74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein, Tel. +49 7062 9066-0, Fax +49 7062 9066-20
info@wma-sb.de or wma-sb@t-online.de, http://www.wma-sb.de Hose+seal-3
Gaskets
Gaskets in Fiber, Temperature up to max. 75° C
for thread A B C Article Order-number
 M5 8.0 5.1 1.0 25800 XD2.465.080 1000
G G 1/8 13.0 10.0 1.5 25801 XD2.465.130 1500
 G 1/4 18.0 13.2 1.5 25802 XD2.465.180 1500
G G 3/8 22.0 16.8 1.5 25803 XD2.465.220 1500
 G 1/2 28.0 21.0 1.5 25804 XD2.465.280 1500
G G 3/4 33.0 26.5 2.0 258041 XD2.465.330 2000
 G 1 38.9 33.3 2.0 258042 XD2.465.389 2000
Gaskets in Polyamide, Temperature up to max. 80° C
for thread A B C Article Order-number
 M5 8.0 5.1 1.0 25805 XD2.468.080 1000
G G 1/8 13.0 10.0 1.5 25806 XD2.468.130 1500
 G 1/4 18.0 13.2 1.5 25807 XD2.468.180 1500
G G 3/8 22.0 16.8 1.5 25808 XD2.468.220 1500
 G 1/2 28.0 21.0 1.5 25809 XD2.468.280 1500
G G 3/4 33.0 26.5 2.0 25810 XD2.468.330 2000
 G 1 38.9 33.3 2.0 258101 XD2.468.389 2000
Gaskets in Aluminium, Temperature up to max. 250° C
for thread A B C Article Order-number
 M5 8.0 5.1 1.0 25811 XD2.463.080 1000
G G 1/8 13.0 10.0 1.5 25812 XD2.463.130 1500
 G 1/4 18.0 13.2 1.5 25813 XD2.463.180 1500
G G 3/8 22.0 16.8 1.5 25814 XD2.463.220 1500
 G 1/2 28.0 21.0 1.5 25815 XD2.463.280 1500
G G 3/4 33.0 26.5 2.0 25816 XD2.463.330 2000
 G 1 38.9 33.3 2.0 25817 XD2.463.389 2000
Gaskets in Copper, Temperature up to max. 250° C
for thread A B C Article Order-number
 M5 8,0 5,1 1,0 25830 XD2.460.080 1000
G G 1/8 13,0 10,0 1,5 25831 XD2.460.130 1500
 G 1/4 18,0 13,2 1,5 25832 XD2.460.180 1500
G G 3/8 22,0 16,8 1,5 25833 XD2.460.220 1501
 G 1/2 28,0 21,0 1,5 25834 XD2.460.280 1500
G G 3/4 33,0 26,5 2,0 25835 XD2.460.330 2000
 G 1 38,9 33,3 2,0 25836 XD2.460.389 2000
Pneumatic accessories      Version: 2011-01
We reserve the right to make changes which are in the interest of technical progress.
© by WMA Schmidt & Bittner GmbH, Baumwaide 23, D-74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein, Tel. +49 7062 9066-0, Fax +49 7062 9066-20
info@wma-sb.de or wma-sb@t-online.de, http://www.wma-sb.de Hose+seal-4
Gaskets in Copper
Designation A B C Order-number
(in mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
18 x 12 x 1.3 18 12.0 1.3 XD2.460.1201300
20 x 14 x 1.5 20 14.0 1.5 XD2.460.1402000
24 x 16,5 x 3 24 16.5 3.0 XD2.460.2403001
24 x 18,2 x 3 24 18.2 3.0 XD2.460.2403000
30 x 18 x 3 30 18.0 3.0 XD2.460.3003000
29 x 22 x 1.5 39 22.0 1.5 XD2.460.3900150
34,5 x 24,2 x 3 34.5 24.2 3.0 XD2.460.3453000
35 x 26,5 x 3 35 26.0 3.0 XD2.460.2603000
38 x 32 x 2             38             32.0            2.0                 XD2.460.3802000
Gaskets in Teflon (PTFE), Temperature up to max. 260° C
for thread A B C Article Order-number
 M5 8.0 5.1 1.0 25840 XD2.466.080 1000
G G 1/8 13.0 10.0 1.5 25841 XD2.466.130 1500
 G 1/4 18.0 13.2 1.5 25842 XD2.466.180 1500
G G 3/8 22.0 16.8 1.5 25843 XD2.466.220 1500
 G 1/2 28.0 21.0 1.5 25844 XD2.466.280 1500
G G 3/4 33.0 26.5 2.0 25845 XD2.466.330 2000
 G 1 38.9 33.3 2.0 25846 XD2.466.389 2000